
Thursday, June 15, 2017
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10013   Tush         38.17     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       10006   Rowan        40.75     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       10019   Jack         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10008   Rummy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10018   Tippie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10007   Lazer        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10016   Dayla        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14019   RydR         35.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Miso         37.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14001   Lydia        57.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14007   Vette        37.40     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       14004   Frida        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14014   Flirt        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14021   Plop         Absent  
       14011   Targhee      Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16022   Dora         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16028   Ratchet      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Skylar       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Jiggy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Tempest      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Rico         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Snafu        Absent  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20023   Fame(US)     31.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       20013   Gem          33.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20010   Legion       34.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       20020   DeWalt       34.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       20016   Phlox        36.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       20005   Deja Vu      37.95     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       20012   Kenzie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20029   Sundae       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   McFlurry     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20030   Kit          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20001   Phoenix      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20018   Dory         34.70     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20026   PD           Absent  
       20007   Stella       Absent  
       20004   Wicked       Absent  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22001   Fargo        31.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22044   Miya         33.49     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22040   Raven        33.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22051   Liam         33.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22021   Solo 6       34.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22059   Leia         35.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22004   Usa          35.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22053   Bryn         50.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22041   Remi         32.78     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22005   Guts         33.76     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22058   Denali       38.52     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Edward       37.10     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22056   Fly          46.72     0.00       0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22039   Quid         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Knack        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Ritz         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Flirt        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Karli Renay  No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Bounce       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Fixx         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Reason       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Nike         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Bright       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Bliss        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   More         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Zim          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Blink        43.24     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Celebrate    45.41     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Lyric        46.76     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Vilya        50.68     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22061   Zam          53.73     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
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       22026   Toni         Absent  
       22049   Mony         Absent  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24013   Verb         33.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24004   Obi          33.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24014   Chelsea      34.07     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24012   Heist        35.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24035   Phil         36.56     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24002   Danica       47.33     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24041   Scout        43.81     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00    
       24009   Steel        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24037   Onni         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24025   Swift        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24032   Z            No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   Glance       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24015   Swig         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24006   Riot         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24017   Zenn         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24034   Optimus P... No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24022   Paulie       38.00     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24024   Prize F      38.70     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 80
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Thursday, June 15, 2017
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Frankie      47.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08006  Telly        54.71     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Gordon       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12009  Screech      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Stat         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P14007  Watson       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16005  Elf          37.89     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16009  Seacrett     39.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16010  Gilley       39.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16015  Zeva         53.48     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00   4
       P16028  E-Z          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Goose        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Willow       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Key          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Atomic       Absent  
       P16012  Trudy        Absent  
       P16032  Sky          Absent  
       P16004  Blaze        Absent  
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Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Luna         34.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20007  Wick         42.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20017  Kash         48.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20010  Cinder       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Kit          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20025  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Rhyme        Absent  
       P20015  Maewyn       Absent  
       P20021  Schmutzy     Absent  
       P20012  Ruse         Absent  
       P20005  Courageous   Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Thursday, June 15, 2017
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.16    10 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10007   Lazer        28.78                0      0      0      0     28.78   1 Qualified
       10013   Tush         32.21                0      0      0      0     32.21   2 Qualified
       10018   Tippie       30.40                0      1      0      0     35.40   3 Qualified
       10003   Rosie Cotton 45.65                0      0      0      0     45.65   4
       10006   Rowan        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.83    14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Vette        26.87                0      1      0      0     31.87   1 Qualified
       14019   RydR         35.70                0      0      0      0     35.70   2 Qualified
       14004   Frida        43.44                0      1      0      0     48.44   3
       14001   Lydia        48.96                0      0      0      0     48.96   4
       14011   Targhee      Absent  
       14021   Plop         Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.73    16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Journey      30.19                0      0      0      0     30.19   1 Qualified
       16008   Skylar       35.55                0      0      0      0     35.55   2 Qualified
       16005   Rico         40.09                0      0      0      0     40.09   3
       16021   Jiggy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Snafu        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.07    20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20010   Legion       26.00                0      0      0      0     26.00   1 Qualified
       20030   Kit          27.50                0      0      0      0     27.50   2 Qualified
       20018   Dory         28.29                0      0      0      0     28.29   3 Qualified
       20013   Gem          25.31                0      1      0      0     30.31   4 Qualified
       20023   Fame(US)     27.96                0      1      0      0     32.96   5 Qualified
       20016   Phlox        30.52                0      1      0      0     35.52    
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       20014   McFlurry     28.50                0      2      0      0     38.50    
       20012   Kenzie       43.50                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20007   Stella       Absent  
       20026   PD           Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.12    22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22001   Fargo        23.07                0      0      0      0     23.07   1 Qualified
       22029   Celebrate    25.36                0      0      0      0     25.36   2 Qualified
       22059   Leia         26.26                0      0      0      0     26.26   3 Qualified
       22021   Solo 6       26.41                0      0      0      0     26.41   4 Qualified
       22036   Edward       29.47                0      0      0      0     29.47   5 Qualified
       22045   Karli Renay  29.73                0      0      0      0     29.73   6 Qualified
       22005   Guts         24.74                0      1      0      0     29.74   7 Qualified
       22051   Liam         29.86                0      0      0      0     29.86   8 Qualified
       22024   Fixx         30.59                0      0      0      0     30.59   9 Qualified
       22044   Miya         25.61                0      1      0      0     30.61   10 Qualified
       22061   Zam          27.65                0      1      0      0     32.65    
       22040   Raven        28.29                0      2      0      0     38.29    
       22025   More         41.18                0      0      0      0     41.18    
       22053   Bryn         50.75                0      0      0      0     50.75    
       22019   Bounce       28.16                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Reason       27.72                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Bliss        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Ritz         27.84                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Triton       Absent  
       22037   Piper        Absent  
       22049   Mony         Absent  
       22026   Toni         Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.68    24 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24014   Chelsea      26.72                0      0      0      0     26.72   1 Qualified
       24012   Heist        27.31                0      1      0      0     32.31   2 Qualified
       24006   Riot         33.62                0      1      0      0     38.62   3 Qualified
       24041   Scout        32.34                0      2      0      0     42.34   4
       24004   Obi          34.30                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24009   Steel        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24025   Swift        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24017   Zenn         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24035   Phil         33.59                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24033   Beamer       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Thursday, June 15, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping

12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Gordon       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.42    14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Stat         32.34                0      0      0      0     32.34   1 Qualified
       P14007  Watson       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.35    16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  Psyche       26.68                0      0      0      0     26.68   1 Qualified
       P16009  Seacrett     27.85                0      0      0      0     27.85   2 Qualified
       P16024  Pipit        28.76                0      0      0      0     28.76   3 Qualified
       P16017  Willow       31.45                0      0      0      0     31.45   4 Qualified
       P16015  Zeva         32.87                0      0      0      0     32.87   5 Qualified
       P16011  Key          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Atomic       Absent  
       P16012  Trudy        Absent  
       P16004  Blaze        Absent  
       P16023  Ziggy        Absent  
       P16032  Sky          Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.17    20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20020  Kit          30.54                0      0      0      0     30.54   1 Qualified
       P20025  Glock        38.30                0      0      0      0     38.30   2
       P20010  Cinder       42.44                0      1      0      0     47.44   3
       P20013  Rhyme        Absent  
       P20021  Schmutzy     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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